
Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank

1 Nelamy Savia Costa General 1

2 Samruddhi Mangaldas Dessai General 2

3 Deepti Nandakumar Naik General 3

4 Sonali Subhash Gavada General 4

5 Sankalp Narendra Naik General 6

6 Shaqeera Abdul Latif Shaikh General 8

7 Lynessa Glenna Alvares General 9

8 GOUTAMI RAJU PILANKAR General 11

9 Dazline Andrea Soares General 12

10 Kashmi Krishnanath Chodnekar General 13

11 Swarna Sudhakar Velip General 14

12 SIDDHIKA UTTAM GAONKAR General 16

13 HYCINTHA FERNANDES General 18

14 Shreyash Anant Sawant General 19

15 Shainaz Mussa Khan General 21

16 Borker Tanvi Kamlakant General 22

17 Bhakti Bhagwat Govekar General 23

18 KHUSHI NITIN PRABHU DESAI General 24

19 TANVI TULSHIDAS KANKONKAR General 27

20 KHUSHI DINESH NAIK General 28

21 NAIK PURVA VISHNU General 29

22 Karuna Narayan Takkar General 30

23 Sneha Satish Velip General 31

24 Chrystal Rose Clement Braganza General 32

25 MILIND TIGGA General 36

26 NAIK SIYA UMAKANT General 37

27 Namita Nilesh khanolkar General 39

28 Mayuri Sadanand Naik General 40

29 DARREN KENNY PINTO General 43

30 YESHASVI ANAND DESSAI General 45

31 Sweanie Barbra Falcao General 46

32 Ishita Sanjay Chorlekar General 47

33 Redam Raju Naik General 50

34 Sejal Gurunath Godkar General 51

35 Srushti Rama Naik General 54

36 Balchandra Navgekar General 56

37 Sakshi Sanjeev Mandrekar General 58

38 Anna Rina Antao General 60

39 Pradin Babulo Gaonkar General 61

40 Sanchita Gajanan Naik General 63

41 Rahul Govind Velip General 64

42 Andrea Eunita Rodrigues General 65

43 Sandy Fernandes General 66

44 Dicksha Kust Gaonkar General 69

45 Tejaswee Murali Gaonkar General 71

46 Samruddhi Bablo Naik General 72

47 Arusha Gomes General 74

48 Sandeep giru Gaonker General 75

49 Anisha Anil Polle General 76

50 Drusilla Gracy Rodrigues General 77

51 Achal vishram Sinari General 78

B.Ed in Chemistry (General)
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B.Ed in Chemistry (General)

52 Rejoila Alemao General 79

53 TEJASWI VASUDEV PARAB General 80

54 Deepiksha Dilip Dessai General 84

55 Ashwini Prashant Vernekar General 85

56 DEVANSHI M. KERKAR General 86

57 YOGESH KUSHALI GAONKAR General 87

58 Shravani Uttam Naik General 88

59 SHREYA UTTAM GAWAS General 89

60 Rohit Vinay Takale General 93

61 Myfanwy Costa General 95

62 Aarya Tulshidas Kudaskar General 97

63 Mahisha yeshwant dabholkar General 98

64 Dimple Mishra General 100

65 Richa Ranganath Naik General 103

66 Vaishnavi Satish Dessai General 104

67 Samixa Chandrashekhar Chodankar General 110

68 Priya Barkelo Velip General 112

69 SHANAYA NILESH MAHALE General 114

70 Bofina Bhiva Velip General 116

71 Simran Angelica gomes General 117

72 Naik Dhanisha Dhananjay General 119

73 Shruti Talpankar General 122



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Shreyash Anant Sawant EWS 19

B.Ed in Chemistry (EWS)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Swarna Sudhakar Velip ST 14

2 Borker Tanvi Kamlakant ST 22

3 Sneha Satish Velip ST 31

4 Pradin Babulo Gaonkar ST 61

5 Rahul Govind Velip ST 64

6 Dicksha Kust Gaonkar ST 69

7 Tejaswee Murali Gaonkar ST 71

8 Sandeep giru Gaonker ST 75

9 Rejoila Alemao ST 79

10 YOGESH KUSHALI GAONKAR ST 87

11 Priya Barkelo Velip ST 112

12 Bofina Bhiva Velip ST 116

13 Simran Angelica gomes ST 117

B.Ed in Chemistry (ST)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Deepti Nandakumar Naik OBC 3

2 NAIK SIYA UMAKANT OBC 37

3 Srushti Rama Naik OBC 54

4 Sakshi Sanjeev Mandrekar OBC 58

5 Sanchita Gajanan Naik OBC 63

6 Samruddhi Bablo Naik OBC 72

7 Anisha Anil Polle OBC 76

8 TEJASWI VASUDEV PARAB OBC 80

9 Ashwini Prashant Vernekar OBC 85

10 Shravani Uttam Naik OBC 88

11 Aarya Tulshidas Kudaskar OBC 97

12 Mahisha yeshwant dabholkar OBC 98

13 Richa Ranganath Naik OBC 103

14 Samixa Chandrashekhar Chodankar OBC 110

B.Ed in Chemistry (OBC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Lynessa Glenna Alvares MINORITY 9

2 Dazline Andrea Soares MINORITY 12

3 HYCINTHA FERNANDES MINORITY 18

4 Chrystal Rose Clement Braganza MINORITY 32

5 MILIND TIGGA MINORITY 36

6 Sweanie Barbra Falcao MINORITY 46

7 Anna Rina Antao MINORITY 60

8 Sandy Fernandes MINORITY 66

9 Drusilla Gracy Rodrigues MINORITY 77

10 Simran Angelica gomes MINORITY 117

B.Ed in Chemistry (Christian Minority)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the 
DHE website from 02/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 IST.


